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- 

Blood Tribe [Updated July 30, 2019] 
Mike Oka 
Consultation Coordinator 
Tribal Government & External Affairs 
Email: mike.oka@bloodtribe.org     
Office: 403-737-8236 
Cell: 403-634-6358 
 

PO Box 60 
Standoff, AB 
T0L 1Y0 
 

Fax: 403-737-2336 
 
 

cc: J.J. Shade 
     TLUOS Coordinator 
      Email: jjshade@bloodtribe.org    
      Office: 403-737-8129 
      Cell: 403-849-0698 
 
 
 

Piikani Nation [Updated May 1, 2025] 
Ira Provost 
Piikani Consultation Manager 
Email: ira.provost@piikaniconsultation.com 
Cell: 403-894-3639 
 
 
 
 
 

Box 70 
Brocket, AB 
T0K 0H0 
 

Office: 587-421-2001 

cc: Megan Crow Shoe 
      Piikani Consultation Officer 
      Email: megan.crowshoe@piikaniconsultation.com  
      Cell: 403-632-6213 
 
cc: Joshua Crow Shoe  
      Piikani Consultation Lead Cultural and  
      Environmental Technician 
      Email: Joshua.crowshoe@piikaniconsultation.com 
      Cell: 403-627-9682 
       

NOTE: Please copy Megan Crow Shoe and Joshua Crow Shoe on all information provided to Ira Provost. 
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Siksika Nation [Updated December 4, 2025] 
 

Michael Ferguson  
Community and Economic Development Manager      
Siksika Economic Development Office (SEDO) 
Email: MichaelF@siksikanation.com 

 

PO Box 1314 
Siksika, AB   
T0J 3W0 

cc: Cedric Solway 
      Consultation Coordinator 
      Email: Cedrics@siksikanation.com 
      Office: 403-734-5138 
      Cell: 403-361-1942 
       
     

NOTE: Siksika prefers that Industry send proposed projects through email, and additionally a hard copy will be required for office records via 
the mail system. Please copy all correspondence to Cedric Solway and Michael Ferguson. 
 

Stoney (Bearspaw) Band [Updated May 5, 2021] 
William (Bill) Snow  
Acting Director of Consultation 
Stoney Tribal Administration 
Email: bills@stoney-nation.com 
Office: 403-881-4760 
Cell: 587-580-6212 
Fax: 403-881-4250 
 

PO Box 40  
Morley, AB 
T0L 1N0 

cc: Cathy Arcega 
      Project Analyst/Coordinator  
      Email: cathya@stoney-nation.com & 
      Email: consultation@stoney-nation.com  
      Office: 403-881-2618 
      Cell: 403-874-4466 
      Fax: 403-881-4250 
 

Stoney (Chiniki) Band [Updated May 5, 2021] 
William (Bill) Snow  
Acting Director of Consultation 
Stoney Tribal Administration 
Email: bills@stoney-nation.com 
Office: 403-881-4760 
Cell: 587-580-6212 
Fax: 403-881-4250 
 

PO Box 40  
Morley, AB 
T0L 1N0 

cc: Cathy Arcega 
      Project Analyst/Coordinator  
      Email: cathya@stoney-nation.com & 
      Email: consultation@stoney-nation.com 
      Office: 403-881-2618 
      Cell: 403-874-4466 
      Fax: 403-881-4250 
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Please note that the date of update for each First Nation may reflect changes to the Consultation Contact or other information such as 
address, phone number or email. 

 

Stoney (Goodstoney) Band [Updated July 18, 2022] 
William (Bill) Snow  
Acting Director of Consultation 
Stoney Tribal Administration 
Email: bills@stoney-nation.com 
Office: 403-881-4760 
Cell: 587-580-6212 
Fax: 403-881-4250 

PO Box 40  
Morley, AB 
T0L 1N0 

cc: Cathy Arcega 
      Project Analyst/Coordinator  
      Email: cathya@stoney-nation.com & 
      Email: consultation@stoney-nation.com 
      Office: 403-881-2618 
      Cell: 403-874-4466 
      Fax: 403-881-4250 
 
 

Tsuut’ina Nation [Updated May 23, 2025]   

Violet M. Meguinis 
Consultation Director  
Email: violet.meguinis@tsuutina.com 

Office: 403-238-6304 
Cell: 403-796-9408 
 
 

9911 Chiila Blvd. 
Tsuut’ina, AB 
T3T 0E1 
 

Fax: 403-251-6061 
 
 
 

cc: Conrad Starlight 
      Project Manager 
      Email: conrad.starlight@tsuutina.com 
      Office: 403-238-6139 
      Cell: 587-432-5275 
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